Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Gabb - (476380) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.69
2:07.28
2:08.41
2:08.68
2:09.27
2:11.36
2:12.01
2:12.12
2:13.42
2:13.54
2:16.26
2:17.23
2:17.60
2:21.23
2:23.11
2:23.53
2:29.98
2:32.37
2:36.18
2:40.14
2:42.63

2:46.87

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:05.69
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Date

26/04/15
12/01/14
31/07/13
12/05/13
06/05/13
12/05/12
07/05/12
12/01/14
09/06/12
22/01/12
01/05/11
18/06/11
22/05/11
19/12/10
10/04/10
19/06/10
28/11/09
14/06/09
17/05/09
31/05/09
29/11/08
08/06/08

Date

26/04/15

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
UBSC New Year Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Millfield Last Chance Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
Beckenham International Open Meet

BG SWR Youth Championships

UBSC New Year Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Millfield School Meet of Legends

Plymouth Leander Open

Tiger Bay Open Meet

BG South West Age Groups

Welsh Capital Open Meet

South West Region Age Grps

Swim Swansea LC Meet

Sheffield No Frills Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

South West Region Age Grps

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Venue

Millfield
Hengrove
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
London
Plymouth
Hengrove
Millfield
Cardiff
Street
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Swansea
Sheffield
Cardiff
Millfield

Venue

Millfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 3
Millfield 1
Millfield 2
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 2
Millfield 1

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 1
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2:12.12 460 F 12/01/14 UBSC New Year Open Meet Hengrove Millfield 1
2:07.28 514 H 12/01/14 UBSC New Year Open Meet Hengrove Millfield 1
2:08.41 501 H 31/07/13  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Millfield 1
2:08.68 498 F 12/05/13  Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield Millfield 1
2:09.27 491 H 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Millfield 1
2:13.42 446 H 09/06/12  British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Millfield 1
2:11.36 468 H 12/05/12  Beckenham International Open Meet London Millfield 1
2:12.01 461 H 07/05/12  BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Millfield 1
2:13.54 445 F 22/01/12  Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Millfield 1
2:17.23 410 H 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School Millfield 1
2:17.60 407 F 22/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Millfield 1
2:16.26 419 H 01/05/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Millfield 1
2:21.23 376 F 19/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Millfield 1
2:23.53 358 H 19/06/10 BG South West Age Groups Millfield Millfield 1
2:23.11 362 F 10/04/10  Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Millfield 3
2:29.98 314 28/11/09  Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Millfield 2
2:32.37 299 H 14/06/09  South West Region Age Grps Millfield Millfield 1
2:40.14 258 H 31/05/09  Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Millfield 1
2:36.18 278 17/05/09  Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Millfield 1
2:42.63 246 29/11/08  Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Millfield 2
2:46.87 228 H 08/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Millfield 1
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